PINET

SMALL BUTT HINGES WITH TWO
CRANKED LEAVES AND REMOVABLE
PIN 55 X 38 MM

60-1-3325

Removable pin.


https://www.pinet-industrie.com/de/

A (length) 55 mm

Material steel
Weight (g) 569

B (width) 14.5 mm
C 1.5 mm
S 4 mm

E 13.5 mm
D (pin diameter) 3 mm

F (pitch) 25 mm
Finish brass

Pin material brass plated steel



53

G9ol

50

31

10

Y

A

A

!




